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Dubnová otočka SP 30+30
Chotěboř 6.4.2024

Poř. Jméno Nar. Průk. SSK 1. 2. Celk. 1. 2. 3. Celk. Celk. CT

1. Čmugr Tomáš 79 34207 Dvory 0037 141 144 285 92 96 97 285 570 17

2. Smaženka František 77 32737 N.Město na Mor. 0030 143 140 283 93 99 88 280 563 12

3. Král Evžen 64 00981 Polička 0400 137 139 276 97 92 96 285 561 11

4. Balcar Tomáš 76 41887 Hradec Králové 0062 139 141 280 94 90 95 279 559 9

5. Houzer Tomáš 76 43479 Vlašim 0049 138 140 278 90 90 92 272 550 10

6. Beneš Milan 59 006 AVZO Křinec 20075 135 137 272 89 87 96 272 544 7

7. Křesťan Jiří 75 Chotěboř 0120 140 136 276 87 86 84 257 533 6

8. Matys Jiří 53 40770 Pelhřimov 0353 130 133 263 88 90 92 270 533 6

9. Bernát Rudolf 51 05711 Jemnice 0652 134 140 274 86 83 88 257 531 5

10. Meca Petr 67 44335 Astra Bruntál 0812 131 132 263 89 85 92 266 529 5

11. Hruška Miloš 72 AVZO Křinec 20075 125 134 259 82 92 95 269 528 7

12. Machka Vladislav 69 Chotěboř 0120 139 133 272 86 85 85 256 528 7

13. Krejčí Vojtěch 89 44905 Pelhřimov 0353 131 133 264 82 92 86 260 524 5

14. Janák Václav 75 41886 Hradec Králové  0062 131 128 259 91 83 91 265 524 4

15. Šidlák Miroslav 56 34735 Chotěboř 0120 133 137 270 83 84 86 253 523 3

16. Kořínek Václav 58 24870 ČAATS KTS Pce 0712 127 133 260 82 84 89 255 515 10

17. Lanc Jiří 53 40154 Orlice Luková 0262 138 135 273 78 78 85 241 514 5

18. Hevier Jan 51 AVZO H.Brod 60020 137 138 275 83 81 72 236 511 4

19. Horáček Vlastimil 60 10781 Třebíč-Poušov 0584 126 129 255 84 86 84 254 509 3

20. Doležal Milan 60 23088 Chrast 0201 126 132 258 83 82 82 247 505 7

21. Hurt Jiří 49 39008 Orlice Luková 0262 131 120 251 91 87 73 251 502 4

22. Hencl Lubomír 55 Chotěboř 0120 129 125 254 87 80 80 247 501 2

23. Žák Miloslav 59 AVZO H.Brod 60020 133 137 270 69 81 69 219 489 6

24. Beránková Magda 77 41135 Chaloupky 0121 119 128 247 66 90 82 238 485 2

25. Šlancar Ladislav 75 25150 Žďár nad Sázavou 0161 130 130 260 64 78 64 206 466 3

26. Zach Jiří 65 26165 N.Město na Mor. 0030 131 129 260 69 62 68 199 459 4

27. Ešner Zdenek 53 0031 AVZO Křinec 20075 120 108 228 75 82 72 229 457 1

28. Diewok Petr 53 34931 TMS Pardubice 0006 125 104 229 68 80 75 223 452 1

29. Beneš Richard 57 28553 Žďár nad Sázavou 0161 128 125 253 43 46 66 155 408 1

30. Hansl Adolf 46 00308 Žďár nad Sázavou 0161 73 69 142 29 54 62 145 287 0

Hlavní rozhodčí: Ninger Pavel A-177
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Dubnová otočka VP 30+30
Chotěboř 6.4.2024

Poř. Jméno Nar. Průk. SSK 1. 2. Celk. 1. 2. 3. Celk. Celk. CT

1. Smaženka František 77 32737 N.Město na Mor. 0030 133 139 272 96 97 93 286 558 13

2. Beneš Milan 59 006 AVZO Křinec 20075 138 142 280 87 86 98 271 551 9

3. Čmugr Tomáš 79 34207 Dvory 0037 142 137 279 90 89 86 265 544 9

4. Král Evžen 64 00981 Polička 0400 137 139 276 90 88 87 265 541 3

5. Balcar Tomáš 76 41887 Hradec Králové 0062 134 128 262 97 90 90 277 539 10

6. Krejčí Vojtěch 89 44905 Pelhřimov 0353 143 133 276 81 87 94 262 538 6

7. Šrámek Ondřej 76 Dvůr Králové n/Labem 137 129 266 88 82 89 259 525 6

8. Hevier Jan 51 AVZO H.Brod 60020 133 129 262 82 87 92 261 523 9

9. Matys Jiří 53 40770 Pelhřimov 0353 127 129 256 83 88 92 263 519 7

10. Hruška Miloš 72 AVZO Křinec 20075 126 130 256 89 82 90 261 517 5

11. Žák Miloslav 59 AVZO H.Brod 60020 135 132 267 84 74 82 240 507 6

12. Kořínek Václav 58 24870 ČAATS KTS Pce 0712 117 128 245 85 85 85 255 500 4

13. Šlancar Ladislav 75 25150 Žďár nad Sázavou 0161 135 125 260 81 72 80 233 493 6

14. Hurt Jiří 49 39008 Orlice Luková 0262 131 120 251 91 87 73 251 502 4

15. Křesťan Jiří 75 Chotěboř 0120 115 133 248 74 78 85 237 485 2

16. Ešner Zdenek 53 0031 AVZO Křinec 20075 116 126 242 80 74 82 236 478 2

17. Lanc Jiří 53 40154 Orlice Luková 0262 135 123 258 56 79 72 207 465 6

18. Ficek Tomáš 75 Chotěboř 0120 105 134 239 77 68 67 212 451 2

19. Horáček Vlastimil 60 10781 Třebíč-Poušov 0584 127 125 252 68 83 38 189 441 3

20. Janák Václav 75 41886 Hradec Králové  0062 135 132 267 0 0 0 0 267 3

Hlavní rozhodčí: Ninger Pavel A-177
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